

As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment



As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment



As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment



As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment



As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment



As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment



As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment



As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment



As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment



As required by Section 311, Title 25 of the Oklahoma Statutes, notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of Rural Water District No. 14, Tulsa County will hold a Regular Scheduled meeting on Monday, March 10th, 2025, at 4:30 p.m., at Districts office 400 ½ N Valley Dr Springs, OK 74063

AGENDA

- 1. Meeting calls to order.
- 2. Proof of meeting notice.
- 3. Prayer.
- 4. Discussion and Action Consent Agenda.
 - A. Minutes of Regular Meeting Minutes
 - B. Routine Expenditures
 - C. Consumption Report
 - D. Collection Report
 - E. Field Report
 - F. Office Report

Old business items

- 5. New Business items
- 6. Visitors; Bright Light Electric, Helena Soles, Caroline Jones
- 7. Adjournment